VALUE Display Port Splitter (Hub), 2 Ports

Product No. 14.99.3590 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 14.99.3590

EAN (single piece) 7611990150861
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» Offers solutions for digital entertainment center, conference room presentation, school and

corporate training environments...

* This is a two ports DisplayPort hub, designed for transmitting signals from one DisplayPort

source device to two DisplayPort displays

* This hub owns both SST and MST functions - which allow you to enjoy one picture with dual

monitors or independent pictures on each monitor respectively

* Connected to earlier revisions of DisplayPort, the hub can act as a video splitter

* Support DisplayPort 1.2

* Max. resolution up to 4K2K@30Hz (3840x2160)
HDCP 1.3 compliant

EDID 1.4 compliant

Power supply included in delivery (5 VDC, 2A)

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Splitters and selectors
Product type DisplayPort-Splitter
Colour black

Scope of delivery splitter, manual, power supply



Interface

Inputs

Outputs

Video input

Video output

Max. resolution (nom.)
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Power supply output
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

DP

1

2

1x DP Female
2x DP Female
3840 x 2160
20 x 60 x 70 mm
5V DC, 2A

20 mm

60 mm

70 mm
132.9g¢

60 mm

120 mm

180 mm

0.37 kg



